
April 2023

Sunday April 1
April Fools Day
10:00 Sit and Fit -AR
11:00 Funny Animals - DR
1:30 Outside Meditation - OS
3:00 Cra� y Cra�  - DR
5:30 1960 Songs -AR

Sunday April 2
Palm Sunday
 9:30 Praise & Worship - AR
10:00 Bible Study with Larry 

- AR
1:30 Puzzles and Word 

Search- DR
3:00 Easter Movie - AR

Monday April 3
9:30 Sit & Fit - DR
11:00 Creative Coloring - DR
1:30 Trivia -AR
3:00 Bingo - iN2L
5:30 Movie - AR

Tuesday April 4
9:30 Sit & Fit - DR
11:00 Outside Sharing - OS
1:30 Color Art - DR
3:00 Games iN2L -Dr
5:30 Movie - AR

Wednesday April 5
10:00 Bible Study with Larry 

-DR
11:00 Name that Artist -DR
1:30 Drum Sing Along - DR
3:00 Pokeno - DR
5:30 Memorable Movie clips 

- AR

Thursday April 6
10:00 Sit & Fit - DR
11:00 Easter Word Search -DR
1:30 Easter Cra�  -DR
3:00 Easter Painting - DR
5:30 Movie -AR

Friday April 7
10:00 Sit & Fit -AR
11:00 Ball Toss-OS
1:30 Creative Coloring - DR
3:00 Root Beer Floats -DR
5:30 Favorite Sitcoms -AR

Saturday April 8
10:00 Sit & Fit - AR
11:00 Nostalgia Songs - AR
1:30 Trivia - DR
3:00 Easter Egg Hunt
5:30 Easter Movie - AR

Sunday April 9
Easter
9:30 Praise & Worship - AR
11:00 TV Easter with Joel 

Osteen - AR
1:30 Easter Coloring - DR
3:00 Movie Easter Parade - AR

Monday April 10
9:30 Sit & Fit - AR
11:00 Puzzles - DR
1:30 Karaoke iN2L-DR
3:00 Outdoor Sharing - OS

Tuesday April 11
 9:30 Sit & Fit - AR
11:00 Family Feud -iN2L
1:30 Checkers Dominoes 

Cards - DR
3:00 Movie -AR

Wednesday April 12
10:00 Bible Study with Larry-

AR
11:00 Spa Nails - DR
1:30 Creative Coloring and 

Puzzles - DR
3:00 Intro Ballroom Dancing 

- AR
5:30 Hollywood Nostalgia - 

DR

Thursday April 13
10:00 Sit & Fit - AR
11:00 Trivia - AR
1:30 Bible Stories - AR
3:00 Name � at Tune -DR
5:30 Family Feud - AR

Friday April 14
National Pecan Day
10:00 Sit & Fit - AR
11:00 Getting to Know You 

- AR
1:30 Hand Massages - DR
3:00 Bingo - DR
5:30 Favorite Foods - AR

Saturday April 15
10:00 Sit & Fit - AR
11:00 Favorite TV moments 

- DR
1:30 Cra� y Cra� - OS
3:00 Duck/Swan’s Lake Mirror 

- OS
5:30 National Geographic - 

DR

Sunday April 16
9:30 Praise & Worship - AR
10:00 Bible Study with Larry-

DR
11:00 TV Hymns -AR
1:30 Puzzles Word Search -DR
3:00 Movie -AR

Monday April 17
 9:30 Inspirational Music-AR
10:00 Chair Exercise iN2L - 

AR
11:00 Color Creations - DR
1:30 Dodge Ball - AR
3:00 Bingo iN2L - AR

Tuesday April 18
 9:30 Praise & Worship -AR
10:00 Sit & Fit - AR
11:00 Family Feud - AR
1:30 Music Appreciation - AR
3:00 Color Creations - DR

Wednesday April 19
10:00 Bible Study with Larry- 

DR
11:00 Trivia - DR
1:30 Painting Cra�  - DR
3:00 Arm Chair Travel - AR
5:30 Cirque Du Soleil - AR

Thursday April 20
10:00 Sit & Fit -AR
11:00 Shoulder Massages - DR
1:30 Ring Toss -AR
3:00 Movie Classic Trivia - AR
5:30 Resident Sharing - DR

Friday April 21
10:00 Chair Yoga - AR
11:00 Fitted Sheet contest - 

DR
1:30 Spa Nails - DR
3:00 Bingo - DR
5:30 Elvis tribute - AR

Saturday April 22
Earth Day
10:00 Sit & Fit -AR
11:00 Outdoor Meditation - 

OS
1:30 Painting & Puzzles - DR
3:00 Karaoke - AR
5:30 Movie McClintock -AR
John Wayne and Maureen 

0’Hara

Sunday April 23
9:30 Inspirational Music -AR
10:00 Bible Study with Larry 

- DR
11:00 TV Ministry - AR
1:30 Cards - DR
3:00 Family Feud - AR

Monday April 24
9:30 Chair exercise -AR
11:00 Ball Toss -AR
1:30 iN2L Bingo- AR
3:00 Color Creations - DR 

Tuesday April 25
9:30 Sit & Fit - AR
11:00 Outdoor Sharing - OS
1:30 Songs of the 60’s - AR
3:00 Crossword Puzzles - DR

Wednesday April 26
 10:00 Bible Study with Larry 

- DR
11:00 Memory Lane -DR
1:30 Name that Tune - DR
3:00 Let’s Polish Silver -DR
5:30 Puppet Show -AR

Thursday April 27
10:00 Dancercise - DR
11:00 Name that Artist - DR
1:30 Outside Sharing - OS
2:00 Birthday Bash with Jen 

- DR
3:00 Country Western 

Classics. -AR
5:30 Movie - AR

Friday April 28
Poetry Reading Day
10:00 Sit & Fit - AR
11:00 My Favorite � ings -DR
1:30 Cra� y Cra� s - DR
3:00 Bingo - DR
5:30 Favorite Sitcoms - AR

Saturday April 29
10:00 Sit & Fit - AR
11:00 Bible Stories - AR
1:30 Spa Nails - DR
3:00 Arm Chair Travel - AR
5:30 Movie /Popcorn - DR

Sunday April 30
9:30 Praise & Worship - AR
10:00 Bible Study with Larry-

DR
11:00 Joel Olsteen TV 

Ministry - AR
1:30 Christian Hymns -AR
3:00 Movie - AR

Key
AR Activities
DR Dining Room
OS Outside

Activities are subject to 
change

Grace Manor at Lake Morton
Memory Care


